
Govemment of the People's Republic of Bangladesh
Local Govertrnent Engineering Depafiment

Office of Executive Engineer

District: Kushtia.

lyyrq.lgqLgor'.bd

&*Zll;
}3"_tu

L - ---,:.: ) :: !.; -ji

For &'1'&{ Te$der, Further information and guidclincs are availablr: in thc Natiottal c-GP system polttrl and fiorrl p desli

Memo No: 16 02 5r.r(.10.000.07.I20.22-2028 Dale: 25 .08.2022.

tnvitation for Tender (Works. OTM)

e-Tender Notice No:04/2 2-2023

e- l'cnder is invitcd in the National e-GP Portal for 6 Nos lbr this

Ihese atre an onlinc l'cnders, Whelc only'c-Tender u,ill bc acceptecl in the National e-CP Portal trnd no ollline/hard copies u'ill

T'o Submit c-'l'cnclcr registration irr the National c-GP s1'stem portal (http://rvwlv.eprocure.gov.bd) is recl uircd. 'lhe f'ecs lbr c]orvltloaclins the c-

t h el prl es k@ ep roc u re.gov. bd).

&-qlp-2022

e-CP hel

'I euder Docurrcnts 1l'orr the Nationirl c-GP portal Iravc to hc deposited through online from ar-ry'registercd barrks branches trp to I ,LV:frfr

(Md. ,,.n"mrr Mondrrl)
[:xecr-rtive Engineer

LGED. Kushtia
l']honc: 02-.177{J2866

I\4 e mo No : -16.02. 50()0. 00 A.07 .120.22-2028 I 1(6)
()opv Irolri"u'clecl lbr kincl intbrmation to:

e-nrail. xcn.kuslltia.(qirl9.9d. llov.ltrl

Date:25.08.2022.

Chiel llngineer. LGI1D. LGIID Bhaban. Agargoarr. Sher-lr-Bangla Nagar. Dhaka- 1 207.

,,\dd itional Chi c1- Ilngineer. I(hu lna Div ision. t.GIlD. Kh Lr I na.

Superintenclent F,rrgineer (r\clmin/Maintcnance). LCITD. I,GED Bhaban. A-uargoan. Sher-E-Bangla Nagar. Dhaka-1207

Supcrinlcnding Ilnginccr. l-Glrl). Kushtia llcgion. l.GIlD Bhnbon. Kushtiir

l.
2.

3.

1. &.
( Mtl. lrrlrerlr# I(rltnrrut NlorrJrrl;

Exccutive linginccr
L.CilrD. Kushtra

Phone.02 -4 77ll2tl66
rerr. k u shti a' !=rl 

jgqd-gar-bd

M e m o N o : "1 6. 02, 5 000. 00 0 .0'7 . | 20.22-2025 / t (11 )
Copy, Foru,arded fbr kind infbrmartion to:
L Dcputy'Courrnissioncr.[)istrict:Kr,rshtia
2-. Supclintenclent of I'olice. I)islrict: I(ushtia
3. ExecutiveEn-einccr.ll&lliPHE/I']WD/EED.l(ushtia
1. Sr', Assistant Engineer. Cl$ t-lnit. l.GFll). l-CED Bhubun. Agargorn. Sher-lJ-BanglaNagar. Dhaka-1207

5. Theuctitor.-ilrcitai11, f irtq-rte-LrLl- €a?naEi .t)hakarThe oati, tr4AnObS'artutn .Dhaka/ThcDaily

DgSh /-a"Th'l tf . I(ushtia.You are recluestccl to pLrblish this II-'-f in inner page of youl rvidelv circr.rlated darll'novspaper lbr
(rtlc ttlnc bclolc 2 /"'.lttlr. 1021.

6. tJpazila Engineer'. LJpazila. SadariNlirpLrr'/Dar-rJaLpuriKumarkhali/Khokszr/Bheramara Upazila. District-Kushtiii
7. Notice Iloarcl olthc XFIN Otllce. t-Clil). Kr.rshtia.

Date: 25.08.2022.

dfu,
(Md. /uhe ,ltrr l{hhrrrfn N4,r11ix1.1

llxecutive Ilngineer
LC}ED. Kushtia

c.jrt qFrdt{ T{i}fu
e]{"tEC-<-{B{fu

Tender lD

No.
Sl. No Name of work

3t 2

12705301.
No-e-Tender/LGED/Kush/GOBM/22-23lW

,ad ID
-l 3).

I659m-3 9054m-7066m &RoadRFID 0600m)fl'omaLlD (chofRehabilitation lalpur
-)9200No.2503 (PackageDistlict-KushtialDaulatpurI LJpazi la-

12109502. widening of N4irpr-rr-Alamdanga GC' r,ia Ilalsha lload fionr (Ch. l2970rn-130,11rn.

16703m) lRoacl ID No. 2509420051 [LJpazila-lVIirpur. Dislr'ict-Kushtial (Package
13625m-13668m & 14000m-

No-e-Tender/LGED/Kus h/

GOBM122-23/W-18).
72109603,

1 21 09104.

2555m-3335m & 5805m-7424m) fRoad ID
ender/LGED/Kush/GOBM 122-23 lW -19).

Widening o1' Nlirpur LJpazila H/Q- Poladah GC I{oad lionr (C-h.

No.250942001 1 [tJpazila-Mirpur. District-Kushtial. (Pachage No-e-T

Widening ol.lr-rniadah L.lI'-BhahadLrrpur IIat I{oad via GachiadaulatpLrr Road fiom (Ch.4

25015i0021 [Upazila-Bherantirra. District-KLrshtial. (Package No-e-Tender/ LGED/Ku
500m-7645m) [load ID No
rsh/GOBM/22 -23lW-22)

7210985lto
Widenin-s

al

IDad 25No. 079200liomRoacl Ch 04-) I5m-7ol iaIIat-.lhorvd l lat lRo rl90m)( I LJpaz:i I a-I Iorinaral,anpur
,Tender/No-e- ED/Kush/GOBl{I22-23tWLGI)isl rict-Kushti -23).Kuslrtia-S. kage(Pac

12109906 Widcning of I Iorinarayanpur I Iat-.Il-rttri,clia IIat ltoiicl fiorr-l 1Ch. 00m-30,tr5m) !{oad ID No. 2507920011 [tJ
Kushtia-S, District-Kushtial. (Package No-e-Tender/ LGED/Kush/GOBM122-23tW-24).

pat.iitr-

i.r,;. 1-, : j ,,; ij 6;l 1 1
;!.


